

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INVITATION FOR BID #R-LB-10008 TRAILERS – CLASSROOM/BUSINESS USE SEPTEMBER 3, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m. BID TABULATION	Comark Building Systems, Inc. Gabe Dixon, Business Development 155 W. New York Ave., Suite 300 Southern Pines, NC 28387 Telephone: 910-692-3014 Fax: 910-692-8035	M Space Holdings, LLC Ken Kalsch, Territory Manager 1027 US Hwy. 70W, Suite 114 Garner, NC 27529 Telephone: 919-661-6252 Fax: 919-661-9229	Mobilease Modular Space, Inc. Joy Guilbert, Sales 5300 Mercury Boulevard Newport News, VA 23605 Telephone: 757-826-6523 Fax: 757-826-6513
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Hypothetical Scenario #1

Description	Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Classroom Trailer 14' x 56' (Educational use)	2 each	\$25,665.00	\$51,330.00	\$22,920.00	\$45,840.00	\$27,742.00	\$55,484.00
Resilient Tile and Sheet Vinyl		\$985.00	\$1,970.00	\$5,026.00	\$10,052.00	\$1,535.00	\$3,070.00
Special Requirements		\$1,026.00	\$2,052.00	\$1,974.00	\$3,948.00	\$803.00	\$1,606.00
Skirting – Vinyl		\$1,350.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,235.00	\$2,470.00	\$1,386.00	\$2,772.00
Delivery		\$2,275.00	\$4,550.00	\$3,085.00	\$6,170.00	\$2,684.00	\$5,368.00
Set-up/Installation		\$4,995.00	\$9,990.00	\$3,111.00	\$6,222.00	\$4,345.00	\$8,690.00
Sub Total of #1		\$72,592.00		\$74,702.00		\$76,990.00	

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INVITATION FOR BID #R-LB-10008 TRAILERS – CLASSROOM/BUSINESS USE SEPTEMBER 3, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m. BID TABULATION	Comark Building Systems, Inc. Gabe Dixon, Business Development 155 W. New York Ave., Suite 300 Southern Pines, NC 28387 Telephone: 910-692-3014 Fax: 910-692-8035	M Space Holdings, LLC Ken Kalsch, Territory Manager 1027 US Hwy. 70W, Suite 114 Garner, NC 27529 Telephone: 919-661-6252 Fax: 919-661-9229	Mobilease Modular Space, Inc. Joy Guilbert, Sales 5300 Mercury Boulevard Newport News, VA 23605 Telephone: 757-826-6523 Fax: 757-826-6513
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Hypothetical Scenario #2

Description	Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Classroom Trailer 24' x 46' (Educational use)	3 each	\$38,994.00	\$116,982.00	\$32,638.00	\$97,914.00	\$36,856.00	\$110,568.00
Carpet		\$3,422.00	\$10,266.00	\$3,896.00	\$11,688.00	\$864.00	\$2,592.00
Bathroom		\$1,995.00	\$5,985.00	\$1,647.00	\$4,941.00	\$1,177.00	\$3,531.00
Special Requirements		\$1,026.00	\$3,078.00	\$1,974.00	\$5,922.00	\$803.00	\$2,409.00
Skirting – Hardi Panel		\$1,795.00	\$5,385.00	\$2,305.00	\$6,915.00	\$2,376.00	\$7,128.00
Delivery		\$4,150.00	\$12,450.00	\$6,170.00	\$18,510.00	\$3,828.00	\$11,484.00
Set-up/Installation		\$9,995.00	\$29,985.00	\$5,882.00	\$17,646.00	\$6,050.00	\$18,150.00
Sub Total of #2		\$184,131.00	\$163,536.00	\$155,862.00			

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INVITATION FOR BID #R-LB-10008 TRAILERS – CLASSROOM/BUSINESS USE SEPTEMBER 3, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m. BID TABULATION	Comark Building Systems, Inc. Gabe Dixon, Business Development 155 W. New York Ave., Suite 300 Southern Pines, NC 28387 Telephone: 910-692-3014 Fax: 910-692-8035	M Space Holdings, LLC Ken Kalsch, Territory Manager 1027 US Hwy. 70W, Suite 114 Garner, NC 27529 Telephone: 919-661-6252 Fax: 919-661-9229	Mobilease Modular Space, Inc. Joy Guilbert, Sales 5300 Mercury Boulevard Newport News, VA 23605 Telephone: 757-826-6523 Fax: 757-826-6513
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Hypothetical Scenario #3

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Classroom Trailer 14' x 56 (Business use)	1 each	\$25,895.00	\$25,895.00	\$22,92.00	\$22,920.00	\$27,742.00	\$27,742.00
Carpet		\$2,430.00	\$2,430.00	\$2,768.00	\$2,768.00	\$605.00	\$605.00
Bathroom		\$1,995.00	\$1,995.00	\$1,647.00	\$1,647.00	\$1,177.00	\$1,177.00
Skirting – Vinyl		\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,235.00	\$1,235.00	\$1,386.00	\$1,386.00
Delivery		\$2,275.00	\$2,275.00	\$3,085.00	\$3,085.00	\$2,684.00	\$2,684.00
Set-up/Installation		\$4,995.00	\$4,995.00	\$3,111.00	\$3,111.00	\$4,345.00	\$4,345.00
Sub Total of #3	\$38,940.00	\$34,766.00	\$37,939.00				
Sub Total Amount for #1	\$72,592.00	\$74,702.00	\$76,990.00				
Sub Total Amount for #2	\$184,131.00	\$163,536.00	\$153,090.00				
Sub Total Amount for #3	\$38,940.00	\$34,766.00	\$37,939.00				
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT	\$295,663.00	\$273,004.00	\$268,019.00				

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INVITATION FOR BID #R-LB-10008 TRAILERS – CLASSROOM/BUSINESS USE SEPTEMBER 3, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m. BID TABULATION	Modular Solutions, Inc. Joyce Carter, Sales Manager 9409 Hull Street Rd., Suite E-5 Richmond, VA 23236 Telephone: 804-276-3327 Fax: 804-276-3357	Modular Technologies, Inc. Terry Andrews, President P.O. Box 6026 Kinston, NC 28501 Telephone: 800-832-4668 Fax: 252-522-9475	USA Modular James D. Burgess, Vice President of Sales/Engineering 2230 Turk Rd. Doylestown, PA 18901 Telephone: 877-725-0484 Fax: 877-725-3946
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Hypothetical Scenario #1

Description	Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Classroom Trailer 14' x 56' (Educational use)	2 each	\$22,700.00	\$45,400.00	\$23,698.00	\$47,396.00	\$23,500.00	\$47,000.00
Resilient Tile and Sheet Vinyl		\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00	\$3,100.00	\$6,200.00	\$4,273.00	\$8,546.00
Special Requirements		\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,313.00	\$2,626.00
Skirting – Vinyl		\$925.00	\$1,850.00	\$698.00	\$1,396.00	\$782.00	\$1,564.00
Delivery		\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,410.00	\$4,820.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00
Set-up/Installation		\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
Sub Total of #1		\$62,250.00		\$63,412.00		\$67,536.00	

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INVITATION FOR BID #R-LB-10008 TRAILERS – CLASSROOM/BUSINESS USE SEPTEMBER 3, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m. BID TABULATION	Modular Solutions, Inc. Joyce Carter, Sales Manager 9409 Hull Street Rd., Suite E-5 Richmond, VA 23236 Telephone: 804-276-3327 Fax: 804-276-3357	Modular Technologies, Inc. Terry Andrews, President P.O. Box 6026 Kinston, NC 28501 Telephone: 800-832-4668 Fax: 252-522-9475	USA Modular James D. Burgess, Vice President of Sales/Engineering 2230 Turk Rd. Doylestown, PA 18901 Telephone: 877-725-0484 Fax: 877-725-3946
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Hypothetical Scenario #2

Description	Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Classroom Trailer 24' x 46' (Educational use)	3 each	\$31,800.00	\$95,400.00	\$29,198.00	\$87,594.00	\$32,664.00	\$97,992.00
Carpet		\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$13,200.00	\$3,643.20	\$10,929.60
Bathroom		\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,430.00	\$4,290.00
Special Requirements		\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,313.00	\$3,939.00
Skirting – Hardi Panel		\$925.00	\$2,775.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,681.00	\$5,043.00
Delivery		\$4,400.00	\$13,200.00	\$3,650.00	\$10,950.00	\$3,510.00	\$10,530.00
Set-up/Installation		\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,485.00	\$13,455.00
Sub Total of #2		\$130,875.00	\$127,344.00	\$146,178.60			

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INVITATION FOR BID #R-LB-10008 TRAILERS – CLASSROOM/BUSINESS USE SEPTEMBER 3, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m. BID TABULATION	Modular Solutions, Inc. Joyce Carter, Sales Manager 9409 Hull Street Rd., Suite E-5 Richmond, VA 23236 Telephone: 804-276-3327 Fax: 804-276-3357	Modular Technologies, Inc. Terry Andrews, President P.O. Box 6026 Kinston, NC 28501 Telephone: 800-832-4668 Fax: 252-522-9475	USA Modular James D. Burgess, Vice President of Sales/Engineering 2230 Turk Rd. Doylestown, PA 18901 Telephone: 877-725-0484 Fax: 877-725-3946
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Hypothetical Scenario #3

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Classroom Trailer 14' x 56 (Business use)	1 each	\$22,700.00	\$22,700.00	\$23,698.00	\$23,698.00	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00
Carpet		\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$2,558.00	\$2,558.00
Bathroom		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,430.00	\$1,430.00
Skirting – Vinyl		\$925.00	\$925.00	\$698.00	\$698.00	\$782.00	\$782.00
Delivery		\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,410.00	\$2,410.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
Set-up/Installation		\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
Sub Total of #3	\$31,125.00	\$31,706.00	\$32,170.00				
Sub Total Amount for #1	\$62,250.00	\$63,412.00	\$67,536.00				
Sub Total Amount for #2	\$130,875.00	\$127,344.00	\$146,178.60				
Sub Total Amount for #3	\$31,125.00	\$31,706.00	\$32,170.00				
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT	\$224,250.00	\$222,462.00	\$245,884.60				